Date In: 12/9/10-10:18	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	0,1
Ref No: NM INCDODGESTY	SAS e-filing			301
Veh No: Jkp82/14	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			(12)
D.O.A 16/9/2-14:00	i-Motor Claim Form	m 11103650-001	12/9/20 13	4.
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	The state of the s		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
Tr msurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ((Tel:	Fax:	11=1,1500
TP Particulars: Veh No:	INC INC	()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	(WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		NOTE OF STREET	
General Remarks;-			1000 Billion	1 -
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's i	information strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	surer URGENTLY.			
		Towing Co: (No. of Contract of)
Dilve-in ()/) o veo-in (); inve	olce. I Est	10112116		
			673900364.D	hi
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	0	Date& Firms Completed	Done	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616			Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() / Courtesy Car ()		Done	hy
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] ()	Date & Time Completed	Ant (S)	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] () Invoice Pr	Date&Time Completed		Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	[Invoice Property of the Control of	Date & Tirris Completed ceparation Checklist cent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ant (\$) fst Bill 580)	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Property 1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 3) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Completed Checklist Caparation Checklist Caparation (\$30); Caparation (\$100); Cap	Amt (5) fst Bill	Dank
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Alacary Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Position (1) Invoice Position (2) Invoice Position (3) Invoice Position (4) Invoice Position (4) Invoice Position (5) Invoice Position (5) Invoice Position (6)	cparation Checklist. cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); ge Fee Survey -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anic (S) (SE Bill 880) 40/545 5120 530	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow Far claiming 6) TR: Re-ins	Completed Caparation Checklist Caparation	Ant (S) Fit Bill 580) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D	Completed Caparation Checklist Cat Reporting (\$30); Re Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 Fee \$50) Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Resented (\$100); INC (\$1	Amt (\$) fst.Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Alactors Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Property Invoice Pro	Cparation Checklist. cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ge Fee Survey -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) ge assinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	Amt (S) (St Bill 580) 10/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Property Invoice Pro	Ceparation Checklist. cat Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); ge Fee \$50. Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	S80) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars':- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Property Invoice Pro	Date & Time Completed	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	Dunk
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Alactors Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): utilitors' Comments :-	Invoice Pr 1	Date & Time Completed	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30	(3)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars':- river/Owner: Ontact No: hmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1	Date & Firms Completed	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Amt (3 Add Bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2020 10:28
Date Of Accident	16/09/2020 14:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TWDS DAIRY FARM RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKP8812G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AWIN RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX621R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87218787
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87218787
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ALPHARD 2.4 MOONROOF CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	at WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	y NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5090896875-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIM CHOON MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX105J
Date Of Birth	19/03/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/04/1993
Driving Experience	27 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84987157

OFFICE-84987157

NOEMAIL

BLK 206D COMPASSVALE LANE Address

08-119

544206 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJL3736J Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

NEO SENG TECK Name of Driver

SXXXX845F NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of "
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

WILAN

2011/04/05 10:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was exiting from the slip ped of BICE twels Dairy Form red. Vahicle
B was Haylionary Hopped in front of my vehicle. I follow Mit. Fototal
vehicle is starged to moved off. I moved off as well indiduly vehicle is
portion intact with vehicle B rear portion. After this accident happens
the driver opened his rear bonnet, and plug something from the near of his
bumper. I wish to state that his tran portion bumper was no dangged.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true

2011048212

Policyholder sagnature Date & Time:

Drivers Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 16/9/2	_)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(_	(MM:MM)
LOCA	ATION: Dairy form 12	d	
	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		100
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	lcpseng.	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	NTVO	류 15
9	c)POLICY NUMBER:		-
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	USIVE / THIRD PARTY / THÍRE	PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	orrer mine many mine	50. 1980 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / M	PV /V AN / LORRY / MOTO	RCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA		
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	CIDENT TIME: LAUCHING	
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER		ES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD F		
2.	. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	0	Ud
	Alname: Awin Resource	e International Pte	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTA	ACT: 87718787 ·
	c) ADDRESS:		
S 12	1 April 1990 Control of the Control		
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
The of passenge.	DRIVER		
Alo of passenger Clincluding driver	a)NAME:	2017	(MALE / FEMALE)
(1.)	Direction Noor Okt.	CONIA	ACI: 41101N
رفلاه	c)ADDRESS:		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_	/)(DD/MM/YYYY	
AS 20	eJOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / C		
	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIE		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE		PANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T		
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE		
220	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WE		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES		
/.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	1. 1986 - 1. 1984 - 1. 198	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
the of passonaer	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 3763	MODEL MODEL	
(Including Action)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: NO S	seng te cic	
7 1.5	b) DRIVER'S NAME: No S c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	S 6917845 FCONTA	ACT:
(THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	Martin M	
Lis Anna	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL	.t
A tea of battleviden	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		
CIncluding drive	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTA	ACT:
T-Table	(8)		

Cinail = Aillinasim Chrisin. 6m. 59

fax =

VIDEO =